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The Kanecct table system consists of tables with leg frames and connecting 

tabletops between the tables. The tables can be handled easily by just one  

person. Kanecct is ideal where flexibility is key. A room can quickly be  

transformed from being furnished with individual tables to being furnished 

with one long table – or from offering maximum seating to no seating at all. 

The tables can be stacked on top of each other to free up floor space.

EXECUTION
All tabletops and connecting tabletops are made of framed construction with 

tops in veneers of oak, birch, ash, standard stains on ash and white glazed oak 

or ash. All tops are also available in laminate (white, black matte, oak, birch, ash) 

and black desktop. Choose edge of wood, white or black plastic when table top 

is made in black or white laminate or desktop. The underside of each table and 

connecting tabletops include a sound-absorbent pad, stacking and saftey cover. 

The tables are stackable and the legs come in white or black powder coated 

steel. included felt floor protection. Store connecting tabletops on a trolley or 

hang them on the wall. The table comes unmounted. The legs are screwed 

under the table top.

ACCESSORIES 

Storage trolley with locking wheels and metal handle, placed on long side or 

short side. Suspension bracket for connecting tabletops.

WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE ENTER 
Item number, edge of table top in laminate or desktop and execution.

CERTIFICATIONS/TESTS
EN 15372, Möbelfakta

Bordsystemet Kanecct består av bord med benstativ och kopplingsskivor 
som hängs mellan borden, vilket gör att en enda person kan enkelt hantera 
borden. Kanecct passar där behovet är flexibilitet. Ett rum som snabbt 
ska ändras från enskilda bord till långbord, från maximalt med sittplatser 
till inga sittplatser alls. Stapla borden på varandra för att få fri golvyta och 
förvara kopplingsskivor på vagn eller häng upp dem på vägg.

UTFÖRANDE
Bordsskivor och kopplingsskivor tillverkas i en ramkonstruktion med topp-
skivan av faner i ek, björk, ask, standardbetser på ask och vitpigmenterad ek 
eller ask. Skivorna finns även i laminat (vit, mattvart, ek, björk, ask) och svart 
desktop. Vid laminat i färg eller desktop välj kantlist i trä, vit eller svart plast. 
På undersidan sitter det en ljudabsorberande skiva med kläm-och stapel-
skydd. Borden är staplingsbara. Ben i vit eller svart pulverlackerat stål med 
filttass. Kopplingsskivor kan förvaras på vagn eller hängas upp på vägg.  
Bordet levereras omonterat. Benen skruvas fast under bordsskivan.

TILLBEHÖR
Förvaringsvagn med låsbara hjul och handtaget placerad på långsida eller 
kortsida. Upphägningsbeslag för kopplingsskiva.

ANGE VID BESTÄLLNING 
Artikelnummer, kantlist vid laminat och desktop och utförande.

CERTIFIKATIONER/TESTER
EN 15372, Möbelfakta

TRÄSLAG  WOOD

KC1 6070
H 725
L 600
W 700

Vikt Weight 12 kg

KC1 12570H
L 1250
W 700

Vikt Weight 11 kg

KC2 70
H 725
L 725
W 700

Vikt Weight 13 kg

KC1 18570H
L 1850
W 700

Vikt Weight 16 kg

KC1 12570
H 725
L 1250
W 700

Vikt Weight 17 kg

KC2 70H
L 700
W 700

Vikt Weight 7 kg

BORD  TABLE KOPPLINGSSKIVOR  CONNECTION TABLE TOPS

TILLBEHÖR ACCESSORIES

PRV
H 1057
L 1200
W 740
Vagn. Handtag kortsida. 
Troelly. Handle short side.

PRV
H 1057
L 1200
W 740
Vagn. Handtag långsida. 
Troelly. Handle long side.

FUNKTION  FUNCTION

Stapelbara bord.
Stackable tables.

Ljudabsorberande skiva med kläm- och  
stapelskydd.
Sound-absorbent pad, stacking and saftey cover.

Ben svart.
Legs black.

Ben vit.
Legs white.

Kopplingsskiva.
Connection top.

DETALJ  DETAIL

Sittplats Seat 550 mm

684

1334

784

KCK2S
Plats för två kopplingsskivor.
Place for two connecting tabletops.

STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS LAMINAT  LAMINATEVITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED DESKTOP
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Bord Table KC1 12570 | Hylla Shelf 1KM DISPLAY  | Whiteboard FRONT   |  Stol Chair LammultsBord Table KC1 12570, Kopplingsskiva Connecting table top KC1 18570H, Upphängningsbeslag Suspension bracket KCK2s  | Stol Chair Lammults  

Bord Table KC1 12570, Kopplingsskiva Connecting table top KC1 18570H, Upphängningsbeslag Suspension bracket KCK2s | Stol Chair Lammults
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Bord Table KC2 70, Kopplingsskiva Connection table tops KC2 70H, Upphängningsbeslag Suspension bracket KCK2s | Tidskriftsställ Magazine display FRONT FR1 50 L 500 | Stol från Chair from Källemo
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Bord Table KC2 70, Kopplingsskiva Connection table tops KC2 70H, Upphängningsbeslag Suspension bracket KCK2s | Tidskriftsställ Magazine display FRONT FR1 50 L 500 | Stol från Chair from Källemo



Bord Table KC2 70, Kopplingsskiva Connection table tops KC2 70H, Upphängningsbeslag Suspension bracket KCK2s | Tidskriftsställ Magazine display FRONT FR1 50 L 500



HANDMADE IN HUSKVARNA. SINCE 1898.

Karl Andersson & Söner. Rosendalagatan 6, SE-561 34 Huskvarna, Sweden
+46 (0)36 13 25 30. info@karl-andersson.se

Showrooms
Studio B3. Barnhusgatan 3. Stockholm. +46 (0)8 21 42 31
Studio L6. Lasarettsgatan 6. Göteborg. +46 (0)31 13 83 90 
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PROVER SAMPLES KANECCT
Tänk på att de tryckta proverna kan skilja sig i färg, struktur och nyans jämfört med levererad produkt.
Keep in mind that the printed samples can differ in color, texture and shades compared with delivered product.
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TRÄSLAG  WOOD

Ytbehandling är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Alternativa ytbehandlingar olja, olja + lack kan erbjudas. 
Treated with clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Other available finishes are oil or oil + lacquer. 

.10 Ek Oak .20 Björk Birch .30 Ask Ash

STANDARDBETSER  STANDARD STAINS

Bets på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt. Specialbetser enligt insänt prov kan erbjudas.
Stain on oak or ash if not otherwise specified. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no. 18 semi-matt finish. Specialist stains in accordance with samples sent to us are also available.

.11 Svart bets 
 Black stain

.12 Wenge bets 
 Wenge stain

.13 Snövit bets 
 Snow white stain

.14 Rödbrun bets 
 Red-brown stain

.15 Grön bets 
 Green stain

.16 Röd bets 
 Red stain

.18 Brun bets 
 Brown stain

.19 Grå bets 
 Grey stain

.20 Antracit bets 
 Anthracite stain

.17 Blå bets 
 Blue stain

DESKTOP

.90 Svart Black

VITPIGMENT  WHITE GLAZED

Vitpigment på ek eller ask om inget annat anges. Topplack är klarlack i glansvärde 18, halvmatt.
White glazed on oak or ash if not otherwise specifed. Top coat of clear lacquer in a no 18.

.25 Vitpigmenterad ask
 White glazed ash

.26 Vitpigmenterad ek 
 White glazed oak

.60 Vit White
NCS S0502-G50Y

.61 Svart Black
NCS S8502-B
Närmast Closest

.71 Ek Oak
F5374

.72 Björk Birch 
F8843

.73 Ask Ash
 F7555

LAMINAT  LAMINATE


